
LIST OF ROLL NUMBERS AND EXAMINATION CENTRE ALLOTTED TO THE CANDIDATES TO THE POST OF FIELD 
INVISTIGATOR POST CODE 394 EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 27-02-2015 IN MORNING SESSION (10AM TO 12 

NOON) 

SR.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CATE SUB. CATE ROLLNO EXAMINATION CENTRE 

1 ASHEESH UPPAL SATISH UPPAL 

1/19/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267565 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

2 ANIL KUMAR LAL SINGH 

4/8/1982 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267530 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

3 AMRITA THAPA SHIV SINGH THAPA 

4/25/1991 

OBC UNRESERVED 267522 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

4 NISHU SHARMA 
BALKRISHAN 
SHARMA 

11/9/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267783 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

5 MOTI SINGH SANT RAM 

1/20/1979 

ST UNRESERVED 267749 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

6 ANIL KUMAR LAL SINGH 

4/22/1990 

GENERAL IRDP 267526 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

7 AMIT RANOT BRIJ MOHAN 

5/13/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267518 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



8 MADAN GOPAL DULU RAM 

1/23/1989 

GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 267714 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

9 LAL CHAND RAM PRAKASH 

11/30/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267707 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

10 NEHA VERMA 
PAWAN KUMAR 
VERMA 

12/7/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267772 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

11 ANJANA DHIMAN 
KRISHAN SINGH 
DHIMAN 

11/6/1971 

SC UNRESERVED 267543 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

12 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR DASS 

1/1/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267738 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

13 DESH RAJ GOPAL DASS 

8/18/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267608 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

14 SUNITA DEVI SUBHASH CHAND 

10/13/1990 

OBC UNRESERVED 267974 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

15 GOPAL KRISHAN SUKH RAM 

12/28/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267638 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

16 MEENA DEVI LAKSHMAN DASS 

1/4/1991 

SC UNRESERVED 267740 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



17 MONIKA THAKUR RANJEET SINGH 

1/5/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267747 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

18 ARUN DEEPAK SHARMA 

1/22/1991 

OBC UNRESERVED 267553 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

19 BALWANT KUMAR NANAK CHAND 

2/26/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267577 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

20 PRIYANKA SHARMA DIWAN CHAND 

3/12/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267822 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

21 PRACHI CHAUHAN RANVIR CHAUHAN 

3/30/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267811 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

22 NAVITA SHARMA DEVINDER KUMAR 

4/18/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267764 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

23 KEWAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH 

5/5/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267692 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

24 ARUN KUMAR JAISI RAM 

5/16/1991 

OBC UNRESERVED 267555 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

25 ANIT KUMAR JEET RAM 

11/24/1984 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267535 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



26 OM PRAKASH LAL CHAND 

12/31/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267787 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

27 VIKASH SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND 

1/1/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268015 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

28 GHANSHYAM PREM SINGH 

1/3/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267635 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

29 ANITA SHARMA MADAN LAL 

4/7/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267540 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

30 
CHHEWANG 
TANDIN KADAK DORJE 

5/1/1985 

ST UNRESERVED 267600 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

31 SANJEEV KUMAR BAKSHI RAM 

8/27/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267913 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

32 
DHARAM PAL 
SINGH MAN CHAND 

9/28/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267619 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

33 NETER SINGH SAT PAL 

10/2/1985 

SC UNRESERVED 267773 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

34 ARVIND KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH 

10/22/1985 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267562 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



35 CHANDEN SEHGAL BALWANT SEHGAL 

10/22/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267594 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

36 ANJU DEVI RATTAN CHAND 

11/8/1985 

OBC UNRESERVED 267547 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

37 HANS RAJ SHRI RAM 

2/22/1980 

GENERAL IRDP 267651 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

38 JITENDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 

5/7/1980 

GENERAL IRDP 267677 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

39 DINESH KUMAR SHER SINGH 

6/4/1980 

SC UNRESERVED 267629 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

40 SUNIL DUTT BAKSHI RAM 

6/13/1980 

OBC UNRESERVED 267962 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

41 SURINDER SINGH PANCHAM SINGH 

9/21/1980 

OBC UNRESERVED 267982 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

42 RAVI SHARMA NAND LAL 

10/30/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267879 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

43 AKASH DEEP KULDEEP RAI 

11/27/1980 

OBC UNRESERVED 267511 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



44 VED PRAKASH GULAB SINGH 

1/2/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268001 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

45 PRATIBHA MAJALSI RAM 

1/2/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267815 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

46 
GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA PARAS RAM 

5/7/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267637 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

47 KUMARI SAVITA HOSHIAR SINGH 

8/23/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267706 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

48 RAJESH KUMAR DILA RAM 

9/1/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267848 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

49 SHEETLA NEGI SUKH SAIN 

1/22/1981 

ST UNRESERVED 267942 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

50 GUNJAN ATRI DEV RAJ 

3/10/1981 

SC UNRESERVED 267644 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

51 KULBHUSHAN UTTAM CHAND 

3/26/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267700 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

52 VIRENDER KUMAR SANT RAM 

5/1/1981 

GENERAL IRDP 268029 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



53 
SURINDER 
PARKASH SHANKAR LAL 

6/24/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267981 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

54 RAJ KUMAR AMAR SINGH 

8/8/1981 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267837 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

55 TEK SINGH JASSI RAM 

8/8/1981 

GENERAL IRDP 267993 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

56 SONIA KAUSHAL ARUN KUMAR 

8/14/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267954 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

57 VIKESH KUMAR SUKH DEV 

9/8/1981 

GENERAL W.EXSM 268016 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

58 DEV DUTT TULSI RAM 

9/16/1981 

SC UNRESERVED 267609 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

59 MEENA KUMARI CHARAN SINGH 

9/17/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267741 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

60 KHUB RAM BAL CHAND 

10/8/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267697 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

61 RATTAN CHAND HARI NAND 

7/1/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267873 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



62 ROHIT MAHAJAN MOHINDER KUMAR 

7/14/1989 

GENERAL IRDP 267895 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

63 VISHAL RANA SWAROOP CHAND 

8/30/1989 

GENERAL W.EXSM 268031 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

64 TANU KUMARI DUNI CHAND 

10/29/1989 

ST UNRESERVED 267992 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

65 RAHUL SHARMA UMESH KUMAR 

1/20/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267830 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

66 ATUL GAUTAM KAMAL JEET 

5/24/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267573 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

67 RAHUL PATHANIA RAVI KUMAR 

7/11/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267829 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

68 SATISH KUMAR GORKHA RAM 

2/8/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267935 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

69 NIDHI GUPTA 
SATISH KUMAR 
GUPTA 

11/23/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267774 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

70 
JITENDER KUMAR 
VERMA DILA RAM 

12/5/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267675 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



71 SATYA PRAKASH AMAR SINGH 

1/16/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267936 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

72 AJAY KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 

7/11/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267506 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

73 RAJESH SHARMA LEKH RAJ SHARMA 

10/14/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267852 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

74 
SALOCHNA 
KUMARI PIAR CHAND 

2/5/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267901 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

75 HITESH RATTAN SHARMA 

5/2/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267665 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

76 KALPANA BIRBAL SINGH 

9/4/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267680 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

77 BHAGESH SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA 

5/20/1992 

GENERAL IRDP 267580 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

78 SUNITA DEVI PREM SINGH 

6/1/1987 

SC UNRESERVED 267973 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

79 ANISH SOOD KULDEEP SOOD 

7/20/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267534 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



80 SANJAY KUMARI SHER SINGH 

11/15/1981 

ST UNRESERVED 267910 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

81 DHARAM SINGH TULSI RAM 

1/18/1987 

GENERAL IRDP 267620 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

82 ANJNA KUMARI PREM CHAND 

7/10/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267544 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

83 VINAY KUMAR GIAN SINGH 

12/9/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268021 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

84 SHITAL GHAN SHYAM 

11/14/1993 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267943 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

85 PRASHANT GHANSHYAM 

9/22/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267814 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

86 RAJEEV SINGH HOSHIAR SINGH 

3/27/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267840 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

87 SARIKA SHARMA 
BRAHMA NAND 
SHARMA 

4/21/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267928 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

88 NAVEEN KUMAR 
JAGDISH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

9/18/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267760 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



89 HEM RAJ NIKKA RAM 

3/14/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267660 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

90 JYOTI KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH 

4/14/1990 

OBC EX-SERVICEMAN 267679 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

91 PARDEEP KUMAR SAWROOP CHAND 

9/11/1982 

SC UNRESERVED 267798 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

92 VIJENT MEHTA GOPAL MEHTA 

11/4/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268010 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

93 SHIVANI SHARMA 
RAJESHWAR 
PARSHAD 

8/8/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267946 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

94 HARSH MANI BHAJAN SINGH 

2/28/1983 

OBC UNRESERVED 267654 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

95 MANJU THAKUR SANSAR CHAND 

2/18/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267733 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

96 RAMESH KUMAR CHATTAR SINGH 

7/12/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267863 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

97 PARAS RAM SALI RAM 

9/7/1976 

SC UNRESERVED 267797 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



98 ARUN KUMAR BABU RAM 

5/2/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267554 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

99 VIVEK SHARMA NAIN SINGH SHARMA 

2/17/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268034 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

100 SACHIN SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 

10/5/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267899 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

101 ASHISH KUMAR MELA RAM 

10/24/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267567 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

102 HIMA DEVI DOOM RAM 

6/29/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267664 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

103 SUMAN KISHOR SUNDER SINGH 

3/25/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267956 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

104 DEEPAK KAPOOR 
RAM SWAROOP 
KAPOOR 

3/7/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267605 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

105 SURENDER KUMAR KALI RAM 

4/4/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267977 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

106 
SUMIT KUMAR 
GOEL VIRENDER GOEL 

3/25/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267958 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



107 MANISH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 

5/19/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267730 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

108 SUNIL KATOCH 
JAGRUP CHAND 
KATOCH 

10/6/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267963 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

109 AJAY KUMAR BRIJ LAL 

5/12/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267505 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

110 NISHA DEVI BRIJ LAL 

4/13/1985 

SC UNRESERVED 267780 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

111 ANIL KUMAR GIAN CHAND 

1/29/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267527 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

112 SONI KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH 

4/15/1979 

OBC UNRESERVED 267953 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

113 SANTOSH KUMAR KISHORI LAL 

6/24/1988 

SC IRDP 267920 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

114 REENA KUMARI JAGIRI LAL 

4/24/1989 

OBC UNRESERVED 267885 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

115 HARISH KUMAR BAL KRISHAN 

7/20/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267653 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



116 AMIT MEHTA 
BALDEV SINGH 
MEHTA 

12/17/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267517 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

117 ANJU KUMARI LOVEDH RAM 

5/25/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267548 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

118 DEVINDER KUMAR JAI RAM 

5/5/1972 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267615 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

119 RAMESH KUMAR CHATTAR SINGH 

2/11/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267864 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

120 PAWAN KUMAR DHIMAN SINGH 

3/27/1986 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267806 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

121 SANJAY KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 

7/27/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267909 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

122 SANJAY KUMAR SHAKTI CHAND 

6/5/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267908 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

123 ANKUSH DHARMA DILA RAM DHARMA 

12/22/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267550 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

124 GURPREET BEDI GURPAL SINGH 

10/28/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267647 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



125 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
NEGI KRISHAN LAL NEGI 

8/28/1988 

ST UNRESERVED 267793 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

126 NEELAM SHARMA BHAGI RATH 

6/20/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267766 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

127 GULSHAN SHARMA JAI KISHAN SHARMA 

4/7/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267643 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

128 CHINTA MANI PREM CHAND 

11/20/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267601 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

129 VIRENDER SINGH HOSHIARA RAM 

9/28/1988 

GENERAL IRDP 268030 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

130 SUNITA THAKUR GULAB CHAND 

2/2/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267975 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

131 ADISH BINDER SINGH 

1/26/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267503 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

132 RAKESH KUMAR TILAK RAM 

10/14/1977 

GENERAL IRDP 267862 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

133 NAVEL KISHOR RAM PRASAD 

9/25/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267762 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



134 KHIME RAM DOLA RAM 

1/1/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267696 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

135 MUKESH DOGRA MADHO RAM DOGRA 

4/30/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267750 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

136 BHUVNESHWAR DHARAM DASS 

3/7/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267586 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

137 CHANDER VATI CHATTAR SINGH 

11/8/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267597 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

138 VIRENDER KUMAR VIDYA SAGAR 

3/12/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268028 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

139 BHIMA DEVI NETAR SINGH 

3/1/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267582 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

140 
VIJAY KUMAR 
KAUNDIL 

KISHORI LAL 
KAUNDIL 

3/6/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268008 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

141 ANIL KUMAR DINA NATH 

4/28/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267529 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

142 ANITA KUMARI BINDER 

7/23/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267536 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



143 RAVI MAGJI RAM 

7/25/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267874 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

144 VIVEK KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR 

3/5/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268032 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

145 SANDEEP KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR 

10/30/1986 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267903 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

146 SUNIL DATT MANOHAR LAL 

1/14/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267961 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

147 GAURAV THAKUR RAJENDER KUMAR 

2/10/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267632 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

148 HEERA KUMARI PURAN CHAND 

2/19/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267658 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

149 YUSAF ALI IQBAL MOHAMMAD 

2/15/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268042 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

150 MANOJ KUMAR KANHIYA 

10/14/1990 

SC IRDP 267736 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

151 ANITA KUMARI RAGHU RAM 

4/1/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267537 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



152 
CHANCHAL 
SHARMA JOGINDER KUMAR 

12/30/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267592 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

153 SURENDER KUMAR GIAN SINGH 

12/10/1979 

SC UNRESERVED 267978 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

154 
RAJNEESH KANT 
DHIR SURYA KANT DHIR 

3/29/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267854 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

155 TILAK RAJ KRISHAN KUMAR 

6/4/1982 

SC UNRESERVED 267994 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

156 SUBHASH CHAND BRAHMA NAND 

4/2/1975 

GENERAL IRDP 267955 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

157 NEERAJ SHARMA SUDHAKAR PRASAD 

1/23/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267769 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

158 RANJEET SINGH PREM LAL 

2/3/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267871 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

159 SARIKA 
PRITHVI CHAND 
RANA 

7/21/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267927 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

160 ASHWANI KUMAR AMAR NATH 

6/6/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267571 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



161 ANITA SHARMA JIYA LAL SHARMA 

1/25/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267539 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

162 
GHANSHYAM 
KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 

11/8/1979 

SC IRDP 267636 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

163 AJAY KUMAR SEWA DASS 

12/20/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267504 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

164 REETA DEVI NAND LAL 

11/16/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267886 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

165 KAPIL DEV BISHWA NATH 

1/2/1976 

OBC UNRESERVED 267688 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

166 SANTOSH KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR 

2/13/1993 

GENERAL IRDP 267923 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

167 HEMANT CHANDEL 
JAGDISH CHAND 
CHANDEL 

10/10/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267662 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

168 DINESH KUMAR SUKH RAM SHARMA 

8/21/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267626 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

169 DINESH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 

4/8/1984 

OBC UNRESERVED 267628 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



170 AMIT BAGGA GURBACHAN SINGH 

8/18/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267514 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

171 RAVI KANT OM PARKASH 

4/1/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267875 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

172 SHAILJA THAKUR KARAM CHAND NEGI 

7/25/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267939 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

173 NAVAL KISHORE SANTOSH KUMAR 

4/1/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267759 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

174 RUCHIKA SURESH CHAND 

3/3/1994 

SC UNRESERVED 267897 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

175 GOVIND NATHU RAM 

10/29/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267641 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

176 AMAN KUMAR DURGA DASS 

6/27/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267513 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

177 RAJEEV CHAUHAN JAGAN NATH 

10/10/1980 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267839 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

178 PRATIBHA RANI PREM SINGH 

2/21/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267816 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



179 MANOJ KUMAR SAT PAL 

3/8/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267735 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

180 MADHU BALA BAKHSHI RAM 

11/25/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267717 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

181 ABHISHEK MOHINDER SINGH 

5/18/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267501 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

182 BHAG SINGH DEVI RAM 

1/10/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267579 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

183 POOJA NAMTA 
VIDYA SAGAR 
NAMTA 

1/7/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267807 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

184 PARVEEN KUMAR BISHAMBER DAS 

12/22/1979 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267802 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

185 RAKESH KUMAR PATEY RAM 

8/4/1981 

GENERAL IRDP 267861 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

186 UPENDER KUMAR AMAR SINGH 

4/25/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267998 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

187 BHEEM RAJ SHRI DHAR 

11/6/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267581 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



188 BALVINDER SINGH SITA RAM 

2/17/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267576 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

189 DALJEET SINGH MEHTAB SINGH 

4/9/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267602 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

190 RAMESH KUMAR PUNE RAM 

5/15/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267865 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

191 KAMINI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR 

10/6/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267684 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

192 POONAM DEVI NARESH KUMAR 

1/22/1992 

OBC IRDP 267808 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

193 RAJNI KANT ARYA DINA NATH 

3/8/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267855 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

194 DEVINDER SHARMA 
DHARAMPAL 
SHARMA 

7/5/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267617 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

195 SUSHEEL KUMAR KRISHANU RAM 

2/11/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267986 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

196 ANIL KUMAR MANSHA RAM 

1/8/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267532 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



197 RAVI KUMAR BABU RAM SHARMA 

3/23/1980 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267876 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

198 NIPUN SHARMA 
TRILOK CHAND 
SHARMA 

10/15/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267778 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

199 NITESH PARWARY 
YASHWANT SINGH 
PARWARY 

8/29/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267785 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

200 NEHA DHIMAN GAMBHIR CHAND 

6/8/1990 

OBC UNRESERVED 267771 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

201 PRIMILA CHET RAM 

12/9/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267818 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

202 PAWAN KUMAR SHYAM LAL 

2/15/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267805 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

203 VARUN ZINTA JAWAHAR LAL ZINTA 

12/10/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268000 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

204 ANJALI SHARMA PARVINDER KUMAR 

10/18/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267542 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

205 SHIV PRASAD BALDEV PRASAD 

4/30/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267944 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



206 PRASHANT RAM LAL 

8/5/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267813 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

207 AMITA SHARMA 
DEVINDER KUMAR 
SHARMA 

1/8/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267521 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

208 
MAHESHWAR 
CHAUHAN 

MOHAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

10/25/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267722 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

209 PRIYA PARVINDER SHARMA 

1/22/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267819 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

210 SWATI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 

3/11/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267991 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

211 SURESH KUMAR RAM PAL 

3/14/1993 

GENERAL IRDP 267979 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

212 NIRMLA DEVI BALDEV SINGH 

3/10/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267779 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

213 SANJAY RAM BHIMA RAM 

12/12/1990 

SC IRDP 267911 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

214 LALIT SHARMA DEVI DASS SHARMA 

11/6/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267710 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



215 SEEMA DEVI LEKH RAM 

4/2/1984 

SC UNRESERVED 267937 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

216 NARENDER KUMAR PARAS RAM 

6/10/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267755 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

217 JAYA RAWAT SUNDER LAL 

3/21/1978 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267673 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

218 ASHWANI KUMAR BALVIR SINGH 

8/18/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267568 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

219 DHARMILA KUMARI SANT RAM 

8/7/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267622 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

220 RAVINDER KUMAR DILE RAM 

3/10/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267880 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

221 SATISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 

1/10/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267934 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

222 SHAM CHAND JANGU RAM 

3/1/1988 

SC UNRESERVED 267940 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

223 AJAY KUMAR PRATAP SINGH 

11/23/1986 

OBC UNRESERVED 267507 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



224 ARUN KUMAR SOHAN LAL 

1/1/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267559 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

225 VIPAN KUMAR BHAG SINGH 

5/5/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268025 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

226 RAJ KUMAR GIAN CHAND 

11/28/1973 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267836 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

227 BANITA KUMARI JAI KISHAN 

4/24/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267578 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

228 POONAM SHARMA MOHAN LAL 

7/1/1992 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267810 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

229 SURJEET KAUR ANAND SINGH 

7/25/1983 

SC UNRESERVED 267983 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

230 AMITA KUMARI JAGAR NATH 

12/8/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267520 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

231 RAJ KUMAR AJIT CHAND 

12/14/1977 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267832 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

232 VIJAY KUMAR JAGAR NATH 

4/4/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268006 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



233 REEMA DEVI DESH RAJ 

9/6/1981 

OBC UNRESERVED 267884 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

234 SHUBHAM GUPTA VIRENDER GUPTA 

3/9/1994 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267949 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

235 SHAILESH GAUTAM V N SHARMA 

1/17/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267938 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

236 MOHAN SINGH RAANJHA RAM 

8/27/1992 

SC IRDP 267745 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

237 KULVINDER SINGH MALKIAT SINGH 

11/17/1983 

OBC UNRESERVED 267703 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

238 VIJAY KUMAR JAGDISH SINGH 

7/31/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268005 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

239 NEELAM SHARMA 
HARBANS LAL 
SHARMA 

1/2/1973 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267767 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

240 NITIKA SHARMA CHAMAN LAL 

1/23/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267786 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

241 
PUSHAP LATA 
RANA DESH RAJ RANA 

2/13/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267824 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



242 
VIKRANT KUMAR 
MATHUR OM PARKASH 

12/12/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268020 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

243 VINOD KUMAR SHYAM LAL 

12/25/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268023 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

244 OM PRAKASH PREM SINGH 

11/7/1987 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267788 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

245 PRIYANKA GARG NANAK CHAND GARG 

8/13/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267821 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

246 RAJESH KUMAR DUNI CHAND 

6/15/1977 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267850 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

247 SARITA KUMARI ONKAR SINGH 

3/30/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267930 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

248 RAJESH KUMAR VISHWA NATH 

11/12/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267849 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

249 SUNIL KUMKAR MUNSHI RAM 

1/15/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267971 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

250 AJAY KUMAR MADAN LAL 

7/11/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267508 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



251 ASHWANI KUMAR MADAN LAL 

6/18/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267569 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

252 
PARVEEN KUMAR 
TOMAR RAM KISHAN TOMAR 

4/6/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267804 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

253 SHIVANI THAKUR DEVI SINGH 

11/20/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267948 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

254 MAHESH KATOCH SATISH KATOCH 

9/4/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267720 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

255 GUNJEET NIGAM SINGH 

10/3/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267645 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

256 NASIB SINGH BHOUNKU RAM 

5/22/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267758 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

257 ASHWANI KUMAR RISHI PAL SHARMA 

1/18/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267570 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

258 
NITESH KUMAR 
KAPILA 

VIJAY KUMAR 
KAPILA 

9/10/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267784 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

259 DEV RAJ ACHHAR SINGH 

12/20/1976 

GENERAL 
PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 267610 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



260 MADHU BALA JAMEET SINGH 

12/22/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267716 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

261 UMA KUMARI PREM CHAND 

1/14/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267996 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

262 SANJEEV VERMA RAJINDER VERMA 

2/28/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267919 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

263 SANJEEV KUMAR ANANT RAM 

5/27/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267915 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

264 MEENAKSHI RANA KULDIP RANA 

6/27/1977 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267742 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

265 HANS RAJ MOHAN LAL 

8/6/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267650 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

266 HARVINDER SINGH JIWAN LAL 

9/9/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267655 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

267 HUSHAN SINGH BHAGAT RAM 

1/25/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267666 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

268 DEVENDER KANT RAM CHAND 

3/20/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267611 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



269 SHYAM KUMAR RAM CHANDER 

8/3/1978 

ST IRDP 267951 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

270 ANAND KUMAR BRAHM CHAND 

9/24/1978 

OBC UNRESERVED 267523 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

271 SUNIL KUMAR MAST RAM 

10/26/1978 

SC UNRESERVED 267966 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

272 RAJ KUMAR HARI SINGH 

11/6/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267835 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

273 RAJESH CHANDEL R.C. CHANDEL 

11/18/1978 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267843 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

274 NARDEV RAMA NAND 

2/12/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267754 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

275 KANCHAN KUMARI HUKAM CHAND 

3/16/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267687 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

276 BHUPENDER PAL DAULAT RAM 

3/22/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267584 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

277 SUNIL KUMAR MAST RAM 

5/4/1979 

GENERAL IRDP 267964 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



278 JAI KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 

6/10/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267670 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

279 NAVIN KAPLEEESH 
BALWANT RAI 
KAPLESH 

6/14/1979 

OBC UNRESERVED 267763 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

280 RENU BALA PANKAJ KUMAR 

7/10/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267888 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

281 ARUN KUMAR MANSA RAM 

8/19/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267557 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

282 PURSHOTTAM DASS PAWAN KUMAR 

6/19/1991 

OBC IRDP 267823 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

283 ANIL KUMAR RAVI KUMAR 

1/15/1992 

SC UNRESERVED 267528 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

284 SUNIL THAKUR CHUNI LAL 

2/6/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267972 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

285 ASHISH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 

3/13/1992 

SC UNRESERVED 267566 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

286 SHIVANI DEVI MAHINDER SHINGH 

4/12/1992 

GENERAL IRDP 267945 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



287 MAMTA DEVI ISHWAR DASS 

4/13/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267726 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

288 SANDESH KUMAR MAST RAM 

6/14/1992 

OBC UNRESERVED 267905 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

289 ANJU BALBIR SINGH 

7/27/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267545 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

290 SUNIL KUMAR HET RAM 

9/27/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267968 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

291 VIVEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 

11/19/1992 

SC W.EXSM 268033 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

292 HEENA VERMA DAMODAR VEERMA 

3/24/1994 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267657 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

293 HEM LATA DAMODAR VERMA 

3/24/1994 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267659 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

294 DEEKSHA DHIMAN SAPAN KUMAR 

5/23/1994 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267604 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

295 SUSHIL KUMAR BHAREBTU RAM 

2/5/1971 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267988 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



296 H.S. KANWAR PADAM SINGH 

12/5/1971 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267649 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

297 
DHAN DEVI 
SHARMA SADA RAM SHARMA 

3/5/1972 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267618 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

298 ANEESH KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR 

10/10/1973 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267524 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

299 DHRUV DEV DOGRA VASU DEV DOGRA 

10/16/1973 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267623 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

300 KARAN CHAND LALMAN 

2/25/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267689 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

301 BUDH RAM BAMAN DEV 

6/22/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267591 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

302 GURVINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 

9/2/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267648 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

303 ROOP LAL SEWAK RAM 

12/3/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267896 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

304 
YASHPAL SINGH 
THAKUR DUNI CHAND 

12/5/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268039 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



305 SAROJ KUMARI SHARDHA RAM 

12/7/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267931 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

306 PRIYANKA KASHMIR SINGH 

8/6/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267820 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

307 MAHESH KUMAR TULSI RAM 

9/5/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267721 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

308 SANGEETA DHIMAN SUKH RAM 

10/19/1975 

SC UNRESERVED 267906 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

309 SUNIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 

12/30/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267965 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

310 UMA DEVI 
BANSHI RAM 
SHARMA 

1/17/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267995 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

311 SURJIT KUMAR CHANDU LAL 

2/1/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267984 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

312 KISHORI LAL SHIV RAM 

5/28/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267698 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

313 HANS RAJ SHARMA 
PREM CHAND 
SHARMA 

6/5/1976 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267652 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



314 REETA DEVI RAGHU DEV SINGH 

6/20/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267887 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

315 ARCHANA DHIMAN KRISHAN SINGH 

8/1/1976 

SC UNRESERVED 267552 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

316 VIRENDER KUMAR DAYA RAM 

10/13/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268027 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

317 KHEMRAJ KARAM DASS 

9/5/1979 

SC UNRESERVED 267695 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

318 DINESH KUMAR NEK RAM 

9/11/1979 

ST UNRESERVED 267630 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

319 ANIL MAHAJAN 
KARAM CHAND 
MAHAJAN 

9/23/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267533 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

320 SANTOSH KUMAR JEET SINGH 

12/22/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267922 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

321 NARAIN SINGH GIARU RAM 

1/14/1980 

GENERAL IRDP 267753 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

322 YASH PAL SHARMA SANT RAM SHARMA 

1/14/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268038 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



323 SANDEEP SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA 

3/11/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267904 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

324 SUMNA DEVI BHALIA RAM 

3/12/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267960 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

325 RAVI MOHAN JAGDARSHAN SINGH 

3/25/1980 

SC UNRESERVED 267878 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

326 KUMARI RAJANI TEJ SINGH 

3/29/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267705 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

327 AJAY SHARMA 
RATTAN CHAND 
SHARMA 

5/15/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267510 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

328 LALIT KUMAR CHET RAM 

6/10/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267709 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

329 KEWAL KRISHAN AJEET SINGH 

6/20/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267691 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

330 PREM LATA DHIAN SINGH 

7/7/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267817 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

331 DARA SINGH JALSI RAM 

8/11/1980 

GENERAL IRDP 267603 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



332 ANJALI CHOPRA 
KARAM CHAND 
MAHAJAN 

8/30/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267541 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

333 GRAJESH KUMAR SUBHASH 

10/13/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267642 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

334 SUMNA DEVI BRIJ LAL 

10/15/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267959 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

335 KAMLA DEVI RAM SINGH 

10/20/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267685 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

336 KHEM RAJ DAY RAM 

10/20/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267693 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

337 ATUL RANA LEKH RAJ RANA 

11/22/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267575 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

338 
INDER KUMAR 
GARG DHARAM DASS 

1/15/1981 

SC UNRESERVED 267667 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

339 HEMENDER KUMAR HETR RAM 

11/17/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267663 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

340 MAN SINGH SHAKTI SINGH 

11/26/1981 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267729 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



341 AMIT KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND 

12/26/1981 

OBC UNRESERVED 267516 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

342 KUMAR ASHUTOSH BHAG SINGH 

1/5/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267704 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

343 PANKAJ MEHTA NAND LAL 

3/1/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267794 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

344 MAHIDHAR UMA DUTT SHARMA 

3/15/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267724 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

345 LEKH RAJ DHANI RAM 

3/27/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267711 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

346 SATISH CHAND DHARAM SINGH 

6/2/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267933 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

347 BHIWANI DUTT TIKAM RAM 

8/29/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267583 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

348 YOG RAJ MURLI CHAND 

10/22/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268040 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

349 KAMAL SINGH GHINDER SINGH 

11/5/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267683 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



350 
KAUSHALYA 
KAUNDAL KAMAL RAKESH 

11/5/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267690 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

351 MUNIOSH KUMAR BRIJ MOHAN 

12/12/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267752 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

352 
MAHESHWAR 
SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH 

1/8/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267723 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

353 RNJEET KUMAR RAM CHAND 

1/9/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267893 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

354 
MITHULESH 
SHARMA ROOP CHAND 

1/15/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267744 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

355 DESH PAUL KAMAL DEV 

4/10/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267607 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

356 SANJEEV KUMAR SHAKTI CHAND 

4/19/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267914 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

357 JASWANT SHINGH SANGAT RAM 

4/20/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267671 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

358 ARUN KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 

4/24/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267558 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



359 MAMTA DOGRA MALKIA SINGH 

5/6/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267727 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

360 MANJEET KAUR RAM SINGH 

6/6/1983 

OBC UNRESERVED 267731 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

361 MOTI RAM BALDEV 

6/20/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267748 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

362 MADAN SINGH RANJEET SINGH 

7/19/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267715 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

363 SUNIL KUMAR SHRAWAN RAM 

9/23/1983 

SC UNRESERVED 267969 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

364 KHEM RAJ PADAM SINGH 

10/30/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267694 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

365 PARVEEN SANTOSH KUMAR 

11/9/1983 

OBC UNRESERVED 267801 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

366 SHIVANI SHARMA NITESH BHARDWAJ 

12/7/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267947 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

367 SUMAN KUMARI TEJ SINGH 

1/15/1984 

SC UNRESERVED 267957 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



368 CHET RAM MOTI RAM 

1/16/1984 

SC UNRESERVED 267598 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

369 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
BANYAL 

BALBIR SINGH 
BANYAL 

1/23/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267792 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

370 ASHA KUMARI ANANT RAM 

1/30/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267564 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

371 GOPAL KRISHAN DOLA SINGH 

2/15/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267639 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

372 NARINDER KUMAR SITA RAM 

2/23/1984 

SC UNRESERVED 267756 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

373 BIKASH VERMA RAJENDER PAUL 

3/23/1984 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267587 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

374 DINESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM DASS 

4/3/1984 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267627 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

375 LALIT KUMAR DALEEP SINGH 

4/7/1984 

GENERAL IRDP 267708 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

376 RANDEEP SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 

4/11/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267869 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



377 ASHA DEVI BALDEV SINGH 

4/28/1984 

OBC UNRESERVED 267563 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

378 DEEPIKA RANI DINESH JAMWAL 

4/29/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267606 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

379 BODH RAJ SHIV SINGH 

5/29/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267590 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

380 ANITA SHARMA BHUVNESH SHARMA 

6/2/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267538 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

381 VIJAY KUMAR KISHAN CHAND 

10/27/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268004 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

382 DILWAR KUMAR HAARBANS LAL 

11/2/1984 

OBC UNRESERVED 267625 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

383 HAURAV BHATTI PRAKASH CHAND 

12/10/1984 

OBC UNRESERVED 267656 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

384 NEETU SINHA JEEHAN LAL NEGI 

12/26/1984 

ST UNRESERVED 267770 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

385 SAPNA THAKUR PAWAN THAKUR 

2/28/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267926 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



386 PARVEEN KUMAR PARKASH CHAND 

3/8/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267803 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

387 RAMESH KUMAR HOSHIARA RAM 

3/10/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267866 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

388 RAJ KUMAR JAI RAM 

3/14/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267834 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

389 
UMESH KUMAR 
DAUTOO KEHAR SINGH 

3/20/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267997 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

390 ANEESH SHARMA KALI DASS 

3/26/1985 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267525 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

391 SUNIL KUMAR RATTI RAM 

4/9/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267970 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

392 SANJEEV KUMAR DILA RAM JISHTU 

4/29/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267916 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

393 DIKSHIT SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 

5/16/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267624 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

394 RAJNEESH ATTRI CHAMAN LAL 

7/12/1985 

OBC W.EXSM 267853 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



395 NAVEEN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 

8/23/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267761 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

396 RITA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR 

9/9/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267891 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

397 LUCKY NUR DEEN 

11/10/1985 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267713 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

398 NILAM KUMARI KRISHAN LAL 

12/19/1985 

GENERAL IRDP 267777 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

399 BISHAN LAL SURAT RAM 

1/2/1986 

SC UNRESERVED 267589 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

400 RAJEMDER THAKUR DEVI CHAND 

2/7/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267842 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

401 KULDEEP JOSHI SUKH RAM 

3/16/1986 

GENERAL IRDP 267702 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

402 VIKAS KATOCH MOHINDER CHAND 

3/31/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268011 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

403 MAMTA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND 

6/1/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267728 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



404 VINOD KUMAR SOHAN LAL 

7/1/1986 

GENERAL IRDP 268024 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

405 RANJEET SINGH PRAKASH CHAND 

7/5/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267872 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

406 
DHARMENDER 
VERMA PADAM SINGH 

10/12/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267621 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

407 PANKAJ SHARMA NAIN SUKH SHARMA 

10/20/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267796 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

408 RADHA KRISHAN MAST RAM SHARNA 

11/30/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267828 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

409 SHARDA THAKUR 
ROPSHAN LAL 
THAKUAR 

12/25/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267941 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

410 VIKAS SEHARI PARDEEP SEKHARI 

1/16/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268014 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

411 PUSHPA RUP SINGH 

2/17/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267825 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

412 DEVIN SHARMA DINESH CHAND 

3/2/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267614 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



413 CHANDER MOHAN BALBIR SINGH 

4/2/1987 

OBC UNRESERVED 267595 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

414 
PARISHA 
CHAUDHARY 

SUBHASH 
CHAUDHARY 

8/19/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267799 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

415 SARITA JAGGI SANTOSH JAGGI 

9/11/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267929 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

416 SANJAY DUTT DHUT RAM 

2/3/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267907 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

417 RANBIR SINGH RAM SINGH 

2/9/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267868 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

418 ABHY KUMAR HARBANS KUMAR 

5/21/1988 

OBC UNRESERVED 267502 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

419 
CHANDAN 
CHAUHAN 

THJAKUR DASS 
CHAUHAN 

6/11/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267593 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

420 PANKAJ KUMAR DILWAR SINGH 

8/19/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267791 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

421 ANUJ SHARMA BISHAN SINGH 

10/5/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267551 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



422 RACHNA MUKAND SINGH 

12/7/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267827 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

423 SAPNA DEVI JYOTI RAM 

12/9/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267924 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

424 KAMLESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAN 

12/11/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267686 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

425 RANJANA DEVI TEJA SINGH 

5/7/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267870 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

426 VINOD KUMAR DALIP SINGH 

7/1/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268022 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

427 AMIT KUMAR AMAR SINGH 

7/9/1989 

ST UNRESERVED 267515 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

428 MAMTA ASHOK KUMAR 

7/18/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267725 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

429 MAHENDER SINGH MAAN SINGH 

8/5/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267719 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

430 ALVIN MASSEY ASHOK MASSEY 

9/26/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267512 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



431 SHUBHAM KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA 

10/5/1989 

GENERAL IRDP 267950 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

432 RAJNI PATYAL DAVINDER SINGH 

12/12/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267856 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

433 NEELAM KUMARI NARENDER KUMAR 

1/4/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267765 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

434 JIWAN LATA KASHMIR SINGH 

6/12/1990 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267678 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

435 ASHWANI KUMAR BANSI LAL 

3/16/1977 

OBC UNRESERVED 267572 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

436 MAHENDER KUMAR KASHI RAM 

4/7/1977 

GENERAL IRDP 267718 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

437 ONKAR SINGH KARAM SINGH 

6/30/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267789 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

438 RICHA VERMA MOHAN VERMA 

8/9/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267889 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

439 ARVIND KUMAR NIKKU RAM 

8/10/1977 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267561 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



440 GURBACHAN SINGH CHAMAN LAL 

9/5/1977 

OBC UNRESERVED 267646 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

441 RAKESH KUMAR KARAM SINGH 

6/5/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267859 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

442 RAJAN VERMA CHAMAN PARKASH 

7/16/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267838 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

443 AJAY KUMAR GHAN SHYAM 

12/30/1978 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267509 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

444 ARUN KUMAR RAM VINOD 

7/21/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267556 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

445 RAJESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 

5/20/1991 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267844 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

446 MANOJ KUMAR RAMESH KASHYAP 

9/13/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267737 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

447 POONAM KUMARI SANT RAM 

10/20/1991 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267809 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

448 SAKSHI PRASAD MATHRA PRASAD 

2/23/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267900 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



449 
BHUPENDER 
THAKUR CHAMAN LAL 

3/25/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267585 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

450 RAVINDER KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH 

5/7/1992 

GENERAL IRDP 267882 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

451 PALLAVI CHANDEL SURENDER CHANDEL 

6/9/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267790 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

452 VIKRAM JEET LEKH RAM 

10/23/1992 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268017 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

453 JAGRITI SHYAM LAL 

7/6/1994 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267669 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

454 SANJEEV PATIAL BIDHI CHAND 

7/28/1971 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267917 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

455 RACHANA SHARMA RAM CHAND 

7/9/1973 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267826 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

456 
CHANDER 
SHEKHAR BIDHI CHAND 

7/23/1973 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267596 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

457 NEERAJ KUMAR DEVI CHAND 

7/2/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267768 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



458 SHYAM LAL CHHOTU RAM 

10/7/1974 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267952 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

459 DEVINDER KUMAR PARAS RAM 

3/12/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267616 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

460 RITU RAMESH BHARDWAJ 

3/15/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267892 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

461 HEMA DUTT BHARAT RAM 

3/23/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267661 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

462 RAJESH KUMAR BHAGI RATH 

5/1/1975 

SC UNRESERVED 267851 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

463 RAJESH KUMAR PRABHU RAM 

5/24/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267845 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

464 YAMINI DHEMESHWAR DUTT 

8/20/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268037 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

465 PANKAJ RAJ OM PARKASH 

9/25/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267795 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

466 RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN SINGH 

10/16/1975 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267847 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



467 MEENA DEVI SHYAM LAL 

6/17/1976 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267739 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

468 DEVENDER KUMAR JATTU RAM 

10/15/1976 

GENERAL IRDP 267613 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

469 SUSHMA KUMARI DEV RAJ 

9/8/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267989 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

470 RAJ KUMAR LEKH RAM 

9/25/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267833 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

471 UTTAM CHAND BHAGAT RAM 

12/12/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267999 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

472 SATISH CHAND ROSHAN LAL 

12/17/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267932 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

473 SUREKHA KUMARI HANS RAJ 

12/30/1979 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267976 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

474 SANJEEV THAKUR VICHITAR SINGH 

1/1/1980 

GENERAL IRDP 267918 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

475 
VIVEK VISHAL 
SHARMA DHARAM DEV 

1/11/1980 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268035 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



476 NISHA RANI JEET RAM 

9/15/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267782 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

477 RAJESH KUMAR DHARA SINGH 

9/24/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267846 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

478 SUNIL KUMAR PIAR CHAND 

10/28/1981 

GENERAL W.EXSM 267967 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

479 RAMLOK BALAK RAM 

11/9/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267867 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

480 RAJEEV THAKUR GURBACHAN SINGH 

11/14/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267841 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

481 NARINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 

12/18/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267757 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

482 DIVESH KANGA AMBA PRASAD 

12/30/1981 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267631 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

483 ANIL KUMAR JAGAT RAM 

2/8/1982 

OBC UNRESERVED 267531 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

484 KRANTI KUMAR NAR SINGH 

2/15/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267699 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



485 MANOHAR LAL GIAN CHAND 

3/28/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267734 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

486 RISHAB DEV DIWAKAR 

4/27/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267890 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

487 BINTA DEVI SULEKH CHAND 

8/2/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267588 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

488 ANJU BALA PRATAP CHAND 

9/10/1982 

OBC UNRESERVED 267546 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

489 SURINDER KUMAR SITA RAM 

9/13/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267980 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

490 VIKRANT TILAK RAJ 

10/14/1982 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268019 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

491 ARUN SINGH JOTINDER SINGH 

3/30/1983 

SC UNRESERVED 267560 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

492 JAGDISH CHAND INDER SINGH 

4/7/1983 

GENERAL IRDP 267668 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

493 RAVINDER THAKUR BALDEV SINGH 

6/27/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267883 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



494 
SANDEEP 
CHAUHAN PARMA RAM 

9/2/1983 

SC IRDP 267902 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

495 JATINDER KUMAR PURSHOTAM LAL 

9/15/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267672 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

496 
KAMAL 
CHOUDHARY ASHOK CHOUDHARY 

10/26/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267681 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

497 SUSHEEL KUMAR RASIL SINGH 

11/27/1983 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267985 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

498 GHANSHYAM LAL SINGH 

12/20/1983 

GENERAL IRDP 267634 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

499 
RAVI KUMAR 
PATIYAL DHIAN SINGH 

12/25/1983 

GENERAL IRDP 267877 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

500 AMIT SHARMA CHUNI SHARMA 

1/13/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267519 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

501 VIRENDER VIPIN LAL 

2/12/1984 

GENERAL IRDP 268026 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

502 RAVINDER KUMAR JOG RAJ 

5/19/1984 

ST UNRESERVED 267881 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



503 RAJU AMAR CHAND 

5/27/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267858 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

504 RAJ KUMAR SUDARSHAN SHARMA 

9/26/1984 

OBC UNRESERVED 267831 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

505 CHETAN MAN SINGH 

11/9/1984 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267599 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

506 SANTOSH KUMAR CHET RAM 

11/18/1984 

GENERAL IRDP 267921 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

507 VIKRAM SINGH SANYA RAM 

11/20/1985 

OBC UNRESERVED 268018 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

508 VEENA DEVI DHARAM SINGH 

3/10/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268002 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

509 YUGALKISHOR HARI SINGH 

5/25/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268041 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

510 YADHVIR SINGH KHEM CHAND 

5/30/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268036 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

511 NIKHIL KUMAR NARENDER SINGH 

6/2/1986 

GENERAL WFF 267776 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



512 PRADEEP KUMAR RANGI RAM 

9/6/1986 

SC UNRESERVED 267812 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

513 JITENDER SINGH PREM SINGH 

9/22/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267676 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

514 VIJANDER SHARMA OM PERKASH 

11/15/1986 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268003 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

515 VIJAY KUMAR ROSHN LAL 

2/2/1987 

OBC UNRESERVED 268007 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

516 NIDHI SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR 

4/25/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267775 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

517 LOTTAM RAM JESI KUMAR 

4/29/1987 

GENERAL PH 267712 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

518 SWARAJ SINGH TOTA RAM 

6/2/1987 

GENERAL IRDP 267990 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

519 ATUL KUMARI LAL MAN 

6/7/1987 

SC UNRESERVED 267574 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

520 PARKASH CHAND DES RAJ 

6/15/1987 

GENERAL IRDP 267800 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



521 MEHAR CHAND HEERA CHAND 

6/29/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267743 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

522 VIKAS RPACH BHAGWAN CHAND 

8/7/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268013 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

523 DEVENDER KUMAR PURNANAND 

8/13/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267612 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

524 VIKAS PURI DHARAM PAL 

8/17/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268012 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

525 VIJENDER RAWAT RAJENDER RAWAR 

8/28/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 268009 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

526 KULDEEP CHAND MAHENDER SINGH 

9/7/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267701 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

527 KAMAL KISHORE KAHAN CHAND 

10/4/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267682 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

528 ANKIT GUPTA SURINDER GUPTA 

10/20/1987 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267549 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

529 
SACHIN PARTEEK 
SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 

1/21/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267898 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



530 ROHIT AERY ARVINASH CHAND 

1/31/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267894 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

531 SUSHEEL SHUKLA DESH RAJ 

7/7/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267987 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

532 GAUTAM DUTT DEVI ROOP 

7/11/1988 

GENERAL IRDP 267633 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

533 RAKESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 

8/17/1988 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267860 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

534 NISHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR 

11/15/1988 

SC UNRESERVED 267781 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

535 RAJNISH KUMAR JODH SINGH 

12/7/1988 

OBC UNRESERVED 267857 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

536 MUKESH KUMAR YODHA MAL 

12/21/1988 

OBC UNRESERVED 267751 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

537 JEEVAN KUMAR PRITAM CHAND 

1/11/1989 

SC UNRESERVED 267674 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

538 MOHAN SINGH MAST RAM 

1/25/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267746 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 



539 MANJU DEVI AMAR SINGH 

2/10/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267732 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

540 SAPNA KUMARI BHUP SINGH 

3/7/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267925 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

541 GOPAL SINGH PADAM SINGH 

5/4/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267640 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 

542 SANJEEV KUMAR PREM LAL 

7/1/1989 

GENERAL UNRESERVED 267912 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur 


